
(A)VERN\IENT OF INDIA

ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DAMAN & DIU
OFFICI, Oh'1'IIE EXl (' I'IVE ENGINEER

P1111311,11CW0RIKS DEPARTMENT
V1'ORKS DIVISION - III

MOT I DAMAN

TENDER NOTICE NO.1/2013-2014
The Ekecuti e Engineer, P.W.D.. Works Division III. Daman invites. on I chi If of the

President of India, he sealed item rates fenders from the Specialist Manufacture ) uppliers.'
itl^ theApproved Registers Contractors ofC.P.W.D., State P.W.D.'s or MES; Raiiwa%s. and lls(

VAT Department of U.T. of Daman & Diu. For the following works.

Sr.
No

NAINIE OF WORK &
LOCATION

I'I\1 F. &1 STIMA "1'1?U EARNEST TI- MF LAST DATI', &

COST MONEY ALLOW TIME OF I)A11 -: 011-

E 1) RI•:CFII'I' OF 'R I J I'I &

AI'I'I,I('AI IUNI OP ENI' (: UI'

ISSt ED OF 1, 1•:N1)I•:1

"TENDER
DOCUMENTS j

Construction of RCC road

with Trinrix method near

house of Ranch hod Ganda,

Makat Falia, Patlara, Moti

Daman under MPLAD

Scheme . E-111-373

Construction of RCC road

with trimix metod near house

of Dilip Narsai to .Iagdish

Narsai, ' I'hana I'a rd I,

Magarwada . Moti Daman

under MPLAD Scheme. E-

111-367.

Construction of RCC road by

R.. 2,99,510.85

Rs. 3.56.287.84

Trimix method ear house of''

Kanti Dhiru , and Dhiru

Dubbar at Patlara Chheda

Falia in Ilatlara GGP, Moti Rs. 4.19, 828.35 I Rs10.000.0O

Daman
I

MPLAD

Scheme . E-111-3_0.
Construction of' RCC road
with trimix method near

Falia, Marwad in NI, wad

CGP, Nani Daman under

MPLAD Scheme. E-111-381.

Construction o Paver Block

from 13hathaivi Main road to

Ishwar Kika House at

Bhathaiya . in Dam anwada

GGP, Moti Daman under

MI'LAD Scheme . E-111-376.

house of Mukesh Gulab Rs. 3.71.673.75 Ks. 7,500.00 6(1 Days
Patel, Mar Falia Patlara,

Moti Daman under MPLAD

Scheme . E.-III-368.

Construction of storm water

drainage and RCC road near

house of Kishor

7 Construction oll' RCC road by

trimix method i near house of

Thakorbhai N:lranbhai, Raju

Raman, Narrotam Rama,

Shubhash Raffia and Manoj
Moral at 1'atlara Chheda

Falia and Thana Pardi

Magarwada , Moti Daman

under N11'LA1) Scheme.

E-111-325.

60 Days

6(1 Days

& ITS COST
10 105 2011

uplO- no I'\1

13/0512(113 opto I ; (I.

4.00 P.M. Lull

Rs. 50W-

10/05,'2013) 15 0

upto 4.(10 I'.M 111,11

13/(15-21)1 3 uplc)

4 . 1 1 1 1 I' \

Rs. 5(10'-

10/05 ',1)11

upto 4 (1(1 I' \^.

I3/05,'2013 u
60 Days 4.0(1 P.M.

I

Ranchhodbhai at Mota Ghar j Rs. 4.96.086.28 R. 10.000.00 60 Da\s , 13!05,20 I_; 111)1t1

Rs. 1.68,719.43

Rs. 6,000.00

Rs. 7.200.00

R. 3.400.00

Rs. 4.89,777.45 Ks. 9,800.00

1.00 P.\I.

60 Days

Rs. 50(1-

10155;201
uplo 1 OO I' '

to

3

1

I'

\,l

P^

II

\1.

15' 0 /2 o I i

15 (
t111 1,

I

up rn^

I3105'2(113 tlplo

I \I

4.01) PA1. I s16 101

Rs. 500!- 4.(u

II) /05'201 Z-
upto 4.0(1 P.M.

Rs. 500;-

10105 2(11,

upto 4 . 00 I'.M

I's. 51)1 )'-

I3 05.201 3 lIplc.
4.00 P.Al

((('O5 '2c,13,

60 Days

uplu 4.0(1 I'.M.

15 x(51013
up u 3 I H )

I5'^)5^20I
4 .(0 PM

I5 ((5 _u13

u1(^ 011

15 1)5 2l1
I)) I' '•.1

U.,lo (111

P n'I .
I311(5121)1 3 upt(, 1

4.00 1'.M. +l(5 X111

1 W; 11 M.



9

Construction of RCC road

with trimix method near

house of Jitu Narsai, Thana

Pa rdi , Magarwl atia, Nloti

Daman under MPI.A1)

Scheme . 1?-111-372.

Construction of st orm water
drainage and RCC road near
house of (,ulabbhai
Chhibubhai at M to Ghar
Falia, Marwad in' Marwad
GGP, Nani Daman under
MPLAD Scheme. E-111-383.

i
10/05/2013

upto 4.00 P.M.

Rs. 3.61,62 1,40 R,, 11.11111,011 45 t)a%,, 11,03 "M 3.11plo
4.1(0 P.M.

10 /05'201
upto 4.00 P. .

Rs. 4.96.056.5 Rs. 10,000.00 j 60 I)aN s I3/05/201 N t

4.1)0 P.M.

Rs. 5OOi-

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.

15-,05/. (113
uhlo ; (111

P.M

vI1 ► 52.)13

400TM.

1 4 / 05/.^0I 3

t hlo 3,()0

400 P

The experience certificate of last three years of list of'works in hand! carried out h\ he I irm'
Registered contract have to be produced by the contractor duly certified by competent autht rite \\ho
is applying for the tender form.

Earnest Money should he d4osited along with application seeking issue of tender tlocuntent

in Deposit at call receipt of a schedule Bank,' Fixed Deposit receipt of, schedule Bank (Si i^^Ic I I )R

shall be accepted only if it is valid for six months 180 days or more after the last date of1ifeceipt ol,
tender) issued in favour of Executive Engineer, P.W.D.. WD-111. Daman.

This [ender Notice may also he seen at web-site www.daman.nic.in

Right to issue. accept or reject any or all the tenders \Whout assigninh; and reason ` thereof is
reserved by the undersigned.

y 113

I/c EXEC(^TIVF, ENGINE):I

P.W,1).,Vv 1)-II l,MOTl I) Al

No.PWD /DMN/W1^ -i11/AB/TC/2013-14/ Dated: 2 3/04/2013.
Copy w.c. to:

1. The Flon'ble Administrator. U. I . of Daman & Diu, Secretariat. Daman.
2. The I-Ion'ble Member of Parliament. Daman & Diu, Daman.
3. The Development Commissioner. I I. l . of Daman & Ditu, Secretariat . Daman.
4. The Finance Secretary, U.T. of Daman & I)iu. Secretariat, Daman.
5. The Law Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu. Secretariat. daman.
6. The Superintending Engineer. P.W.D.. Daman.
7. The Collector, Collectorate, Dholar. Daman.
8. The Project Ii)irector, DRDA. Dholar. Daman.
9. The Directors of Accounts. Daman.

10. The President cum Chief'Councilor. District Panchavat. Dholar. Daman.
11. The President. D.M.C.. Daman.

12. The Sarpaticlies. Daman.

N

Copy to:
1. The Executive Engineer , P.W.D.. WD-I/ II/ Ill. Silvassa. Daman/ Diu.
2. The Assistant Surveyor of Works. P.W.D.. WD-1. Moti Daman.

3. The Assistant Engineer. SD - U Il/ Ill/ IV. P.W.D., WD-l. Daman.
4. The Divisional Accountant, P.W.D.. WI)- ill, Daman.
5. Cashier.
6. The Assistant Engineer , P.W.D., SD-I, WD-111. Daman with a direction to preparel and

submit to this office latest by 05/1 1/2012 in a sealed cover containing the reasonable cost

and current G.S.R. Rates of year 2012-13. statement based on pre ailing rates. dul\

supported by autantic quotations, of materials, manpower-s, machinery etc. as may he

required for the items of Schedule `A' in respect of' works. under this notice. hertaininL 1c'

their Sub Division. Also, submit the 6 nos. of drawings in respect ofcach \york. eparatel\.
fior inrlncinn in N I T'c to he iccnrri to thoo nrocnorti\ ( I i'nrIorc


	page 1
	page 2

